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<~+~)~Mm~m~tz:~~~m~m~ffl 

~@•tz:.~M~§oo~oo1ft-01~~itm~~~oooo~•.1V-&*~n•tz:®~M•1A 

ilitY:AAm~mJ:EPTtV-•J:E~itm~•oo~§oo~oo1ft-01~ttm~~~oooo~•tz:~oo•11t 

tt~~. *m•tz:~•••~~•i:A:imMmmm•tz:&:ifilMM•m~a. 

~~•oom~•1A:ff:¥c.tV-&~~::f~1E:~if*·~~Rt&::f~~~it~~~@AAmm 

1iW! <~PJfl.Ur:i-'5-t~) OOx~9='tz:~l'lg•tz:~~f~l'l{J1JJ~EiriffliJ...ff:¥cOO@~mtgflttt~~. ::f 

~flffliJ...:ff:¥cOO:ifilMfiJT1if5?.~ 1~. JJt~~. m ~-T0itJ. itHf:iE:~&if 81E:~f:9:•tEi*l'l{J@~~m 
•11ttt~~.~·*•IIlft$~~-Rttt~~ff@JOOfltOO.rmH~-Rttt~~aPJffifilOO* 
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Mff@Mfn9111tt~#F~~imMM•mffi-Mo 

~F~~·F~ffi-·~~~-~fl~~llJ·~•Mtt~#. :lf'-T•~fl~~imMM•mm 

Fo~*·X1~~0~.~Wftft~~-~ft~mffi~~llJ·~•Mtt~#.~•SMtt~ 

#tEllJffi.9i!.B~**:IG~1&1lJfiM~@l' ~***:IG~1&1lJFi~~1~ffl*11UllllJ:tlUotun•Hi~~a~ 

@Mmm••.:lf'-TM~ff~~~mm•mmFo•~~~*M&.*•w~mPJn••m 

**~PJ-~•Mtt~~~@Mmm••~~ •• iAJt~llJ-~9111tt~~F~~~-ffi• 

&mFo 

xt-f-fi~~~~ff ~J§ ~J.t B'~llJt1£:J:r.1 -'5":t9:!*'1fnff.i:fl£•, ~1& llJfi~~1~ffl :~H1£t1JllJf1£ti:1 -'5":t9:!*'1 

ma••~**@MmAA••~~. -~ffi@~•mAA•&mFo 

mFffi-M*B.xt-f-~MAA•m•F~~MAA~&ffi-M,••m~~~.~~fflM~@l 

ffi~•FMM~ffi~ffi.MM~~mmm$tt•o 

-t-•Fffi-fm* B' xt~Mpfr1{H:5iWiF~~!IEiffiffl'{t:i1Hr~~. :9a**31~1&1lJ8~7C~~1~~ 

~1i~@M~JlFJT1~•ffl !?.Ui£11l~MFfr1i&•F~5fiJ.fid, 9!1J•ic.~MFJT1i~Jl•Fa~~IEiffifft{to tE 

mPJ~~-~-~@MmAA••M. •IB~1fr:•-T~ff@lo 

<~+J\) ~~*~ 

*•~*'i±~JfilttiliW <-E!.fiSJ!:ffWi~~J.9:l~~FJJiffitt~F5t~. rffiJ) ffii~F~~~ffl 

- 19! ~FmtZ;IJ m F M~lfjil 1lx@l ~mlE iffi ffl'fH a~ , 9!tJ :14~ 11J #~M'ff 1:;f 9~~1J o A fl!ctff-fi£ ~!SJ 111 

Wil~~r1M4: ~J'.9l~Fmtf9J•FM~.f!~il-1m~f!;A~a~ili·~~-FM~.f!~ilB~tm1Ytl. tE 

[I ~o~mr~PJ~~w•;*•~s~•w•tt~~w~~H~••~~~~~•;ffittte 

II 

ll 

I I 

W:J4t£-~~~~.jt~.~-mANt£-J'.9!5ta*~~-~~tt iliWM~~~~-#~· 

~-mmF.~~1£~~a~ffil~~~®•F•Mffi~~ffi.Mo~•mm•~mFm~m 

Fillill~56C~ft~ttm~-8~---F•m»#~7~ft~#~~-~--~. ~ 

~mm@3-E!.~#~~~•m~•~o 

*•~tJJ9f:Jit.;.M1£mFffi-fm*B!IUfrit:i:11J#~~fl~·~~Fmtf9JmF;i:-O~)~Uilll't, 

~ mlE oo ffl' m ~ -t-0 ft ffl'm • * w • m .ffl J§ a<J 11' • ~ , ~~HIE oo ffl' m • 1c.~ 0 ft ffl'm {n}Z * w W th 

ffl ]§ B~ ~~Yi' • iC. B~ *•~ffl~ ~. f=. {][ 19:! ~' it A 3 ~.IH9:!.fil. [fiJ ll'tit:tR:~ff 1:;f Wm rc•m 
m&oxt-f-~Xm,ffi•~~-tz:•mm~~m;·~~m~•·~~iffiffl'1a,N5~~-­

i~~-~ilP9mffl C~~~itlf£9!1J• 42 ~--~ff1~WB~~F¥litf9J~F. ~Ji.~il;i:11~1H£W» 

c ~ rfa1~-: "t;fff1~WllE9!1J ") A~itiil:~J4\~ A~~J'.9!~~¥litf9JmF a~m!EITiiffl'1io J§~~tz:ffi-1~* 



BMflM•oo~•m0ftmm•*ili9MmFo~~•m~oo. ~n•~oo~~e§~~• 

~.#~~%~MflM9~mFomfflMflM9m~tt••IE~~Pmt~•;n:~~~-F•mm 

~~-~ff§,ff§~MitA§Mm§ . #••~•m~•••*mffi~flM•m~tt•• 

IE 8{_) $ J'.Yi ~Pllit~. f'= ~K ITii mm Jiff ~ ~t!!Hti: ~t Wtl:t~ )JD~ ~lK [fij mm: e. 31£•ATI ifti ~ ~K ITii 1ftfi' ~ 
&mfflMflq~•flm1Ht:i:~.IM/E8{_J~p¥Jit:~•f'=~:lW%79MflM9~JJtlrrufiff1~8{J•f'=•-0it9i~ 

:if' q~ ff § 0 

Mflq~·~~P¥Jit:~•Fwt~JUEl.~00~PmtiifJ.F/f'i-l-tHJfflB wtt4Hjij, #flM98{J~_mm 

~~-OO~A®~~Rffl$·~~-~ . 

~Pmt~•f'=wt~Ifil/f'N~JEMflMi!J~f,1jfl{_J :l;,1J %9kitf:ll1, *•m:;r;w~~~~~~J%~ 

:f.fflM9~JJtl wt~~~Pmt~•f'= JAMflM900~J!~El.~BI~. JH!i:P.~~ rpij::tt~Jd~itii:: C 1) 

~*~MflM•~mnoo•oomm. ~~@!E:if'~*~~flMi!J~~Mmr*e~~~~ 

IS , PU~wt•m•nHriml.FoBTI~®\; (2) PJtl5(§~·· 

c-=. +fL) ~ft ift-Oi tr:I: 

0ftmm~m~•~~~itfilB~~oofl~~-~.w•mFmn~~~~ff•-~~ 

mm•~M~mm.~~0ftmm~PTm•~~~~*m~•~*~it~.~*M***~ 

tt•®~••oo0ftmm~~~~~~~~~/E . 

1, 0ftm-Olit:i:8TI•F*D~1~ 

*•ill*~**ffl0ftmmtt•OO•F~~§M¥®~BIA.*ffl0ftmmtt•OO~ 

2, 1i!i-Oiti* 
*•m~0ftmmtt•ffi~mFwt~m111.*m~§OMmr~m#~flJEVPT~m• 

m®~~mA~Moo~mtt* . ~moo~mtt*~~§mm~~,~§~®~*~·*•m 

~m~~-#wt$#~mtt#ffi-BOO~~ttm0ftmm. ~%~$$~m••oo~~tt. 

~Q~§&Mmr•ntt•0ftmmoo~•~~0ftmm. 

0ftmmtt•~~•AmooPT~•~~~&~••Amm0ftmmtt~•~oom~tt. 

~i1J%~.::.-t m{j\: 

m-m{j\•Am~~tt•snuQ~OOffi~•Fwt~Mam~m~~*~w•oomm. 

m~m~ . ~mffi~•F~~•oo~a•®~a••JE~~-•~IEmmAoom~.•=m 

{j\•A•~---m~•AM*ffi~-F~~---~OO•PTm•~•Am.•=m{j\•A 

fi§M:CDr.fr~m:tm~~11;JJ5tFwt~ f~sTimfft. ®~Pt~~m:1:m~*~ ~wt~fi;J.mF~~ 1~~811*. 

m.@••m~#OO~~PT~••A-fii,§M~~~-moo~AAOOPT~·~~-'~§-~ 
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11 

11 

11 

11 

I J 

11 

a.•~•~•.mm~~•- ©m~•~~•Am.m=~~•A•~~m~••Am. 

*•mR~affi*M~d~M~#arn~~~d~m~m~m&~•ffi*m~••Am~ 

~-~d•~~~~mH~•~~. ~~m•~m~•Am. 

*•ma~0ftffimtta~~~~-~. ~%~m•-m~•Am. ~~~m•=m~ 

~{jlJA{J[ , i!lJ§ftfflM-=~~~fitrA{J[. 

3. ~i,-~~J_!lt1J~ 

*•m~0ftffimtt•ffi*~~~~m.0ftffim~~e~ttA~mmn~~~~~~ 

~n•~tt~~~-. ~~*dftW*•m*m0ftffim*Htt•d••~~~ffi*~tt~ 

~•m. •£*~tt~~~~•*•~~w. 

n.~~-.~rr~rr~£~&~m£tt~~~ 

*•m~~tt~•. ~tt~tt~~~R&m~~~*~· 

f}?. fit• 

~mm em~A~~~m•tt#M~m.#~~~~MftW~~~ill~m•m 

~&W!1t~:lt'!mf~ . ~~11\•t11t~mA~mm~iE~~*.7:13% . 

:1Atr11~1ttri~~m 

1t~lJ1JT~~m 

--t. :ie~-8-#&-8-#M~Hlt~ 

(-) -T:fe~tffm. 

F¥ ~~i';ft, ~~~ ~*i~mi 
-!} ~ 

I iM~tifi'~ iiP3~J: t9-Wi~Jillk t9-Wi ~i{U 
~£'Ji~;(if ~~Ff Jl~*~ 
1~0~ ~~ 

2 ti\JJ~tifi'~ mP3~J: ~:i:~ 11'fiffi.:!iH;ti~ ~ 
lj\~~~ ~lml-T tlHJUl*~J,\IL~!JCJJ& 
~i/&~;ff ~~ *~ 

11~0~ 

~11x~ fif.JllHt :!11if a~ t9-~Wi <n IIR1t1 
;;$:(75 ~tl (%) ~Hh;& Jc ) 1J"it. 

]G ) (%) 

150,000 100.00 100.00 150,000 N-Wi 
UtJL. 

1,000 100.00 100.00 1,000 t9:Wt 
ijJL. 



I 

ff :li?:~~f:I: :li?:~~ ~3rttml ~tli l1t fifJIH~ $::ff l'!'-J t9: l1t Wi CJJ ~14} 

~ ~ * (TJ iYIJ (%) ~~;& jt) 1J'it 
JG) (%) 

I 

3 WJ~tll*13- Jjt~~~ :li?:~ffifflf~,g*~' 1,000 100.00 100.00 1,000 N:~ 
~f~Wfi!i ~IM!f- 7HJi< 1mI: :li?:~l!~ 19:.ll. 
ff~R0ii1 :li?:~ f~Wfi!i: N:~& 'll'Jfil 

~ifUJJflg)-

4 WJ~t~/M! Jjt~{it r.rt l1tmm~3S- : mm 100,000 80.00 80.00 80,000 f9:~ 
WifflJ111f IMff:li?: ~~~ 19:.ll. 
llRJJiff0 ~ 
~ 

5 WJ~t~'i:j:i Jjt~~ mk~tlli*~* 100,000 99.00 99.00 99,000 1)1:~ 
1J,~:li?:~ IMff:li?: i)(.ll. 
~~mi* ~ 
::(f µ~0iiJ 

J\., -&i-;JFY!HH!t*1tJ!J9t § ~-mrm 

~ r¥.tlf.J'9l § ~*fJ.l1J 1£AJt~:.1~. ~Wiit!Uz:.79A~ifij[;; "~f}J" m2022~1FJ 1 B, "~*" 

f~2022~12FJ 31 B, "...t~" m2021~tt. ";;$:~" f~2022~ll'.o 

J'.9t § ~*~~9! ~M~Wi 

i!Hr1f~ 2,826,817,133.97 3 389,736,249.74 

~1lli:fh: ifi ~~ 763,833,286.85 9261734!627 .04 

A it 3,590,650,420.82 4,316,470,876.78 J:l 

J'9l § ~*~~9! ~f)J~.r@l 

ff. :±1 f~HiE~ 448,133,286.85 611 ,034,627 .04 

:If' PT ~iJ:J;;J~Y! ff.it! 315, 700,000.00 315,700,000.00 

A it 763 ,833,286.85 926,734,627.04 J:l 

10,856 010.78 10,640,741.14 

10,856,010.78 10,640,741.14 



r J 
i'IYJ ~ti!i'IJP.~f!!f~WmHHIUHf 0 ~ 

~ § 

A 
J:1 it 10,856,0 10.78 10,640,741.14 

11 
( _::: ) ~ff;~~ 

1, ~~~H!HilYJ~tJ!rnr. 

~ § ~*~Wi ~f]J~f.Y! 

11 
~n~~~IEiJii~Wi 994.064,145.13 1,283,372,696.13 

~: ~n~ff:x~1~ntt1'- 161,254,350.00 201,254,350.00 

A 
J:1 it 832,809,795.13 1,082,118,346.13 

2, ~n~~~m<tt1'-

II ~ii'tti~~HJ\. ~*~~ 3JWJi.'it1:1'1~~n~ff:J.:itt£~1.ilifft1'--40,000,000 .00 Jco 

f!Ji*~fflf6fyf ~*~Wi 6 3Wl~ft~~~-Wl~ ~tf9tl(%) 

~?- 300,000 000.00 30. 18 

~?= 300,000,000.00 30.18 
11 

~?=- 150,000,000.00 15.09 

~? llY 85,5522329.07 8.61 

11 ~?Ji 56,000,000.00 5.63 

A 
J:1 it 891,552,329.07 89.69 

IJ f!Ji * fj! f fl 36 %": ~tJJ~Wi 6 3~tij~ft;j,J:~~~Y!~ ~tf9tl(%) 

~?- 300,000 000.00 23.38 

~?= 300,000.000.00 23.38 

l I 
~?=- 172,350,000.00 13.43 

~?llY 150,000 000.00 11.69 

~?Ji 100,000,000.00 7.79 

A it 1,022,350,000.00 79.66 J:1 

lJ 

l I 



t9l § i=F**"~ 
J\iZ~~:fU.~. 

J\iZt&fN:fU 

J't1tl!. J\iZ ll~~:rm 2,781,838,612.89 

A it 2,781,838,612.89 1:1 

c 1) ::l't1t!!.m1&~r.m~:4s:t~rn1 

oo~~~m4tt•~~~~*•~~J\iZ&~:rm 

i¥*~Wi 

~ jj1J 9llE Tm~ Wi W~Kif¥.1Jl. 

U:Wtl ffi!t1Hi3 ffl t~ 

~~9! (%) ~wt 
~$/il"tJ! 

H:-fY1J (%) 

.Qi J9i ittMHK f1£ 1il-A~ ;t;t 
2,339,598.99 0.08 2,339,598.99 100.00 

1thB11x~J9i 
t:ti f j§ ffl JXlJlft !If fiHJl .g. ii. 
W:.W~!Ot~~(!{];t;f;{th$i& 2,807,512,278.64 99.92 25,673,665.75 0.91 

~J!Ji 
;t;t i:p: 1gH9:~ ff! .g. :Jf m 

2,205,547,779.75 1 78.50 I 811 P3 $1(1(~J9j I 
llH9:~ Ill II* g B-g 0 i5J 
@~x~J!Ji 

ll&lf.f W fl El 00~:i:~11?: 
13,000,000.00 0.46 150,000.00 

.'l~@i&~:im 

J't1th m if 588,964,498.89 20.96 25,523,665.75 4.33 

A 

"' it I 2,809,851,877.63 I - 28,013,264.74 -

i¥1JJ~Wi 

~ ~lj 
~11ETiii~Wi .t;f, WE i1E 1Jl. 

H:-fY1J ffiWlm ffl t~ 

~t9i (%) ~.?mi 
~$tittl! w. 
~t{Ytl (%) 

if! J!Ji ittJ! .W 9llE i!E ~ A~ ;l't 
2,339,598.99 0.21 2,339,598.99 100.00 

{th@~1(~Jt]j 

n.; fl§ ffl IX\~~ !If tiHJl-§-it 
tJHH!EilE~~;t;tfth@~x 1,113,935,003.45 99.79 6,156,110.67 0.55 
~J9i 
Jti:j:i: 1!1H9:~ Ill B-:Jf m 

618,742,580.82 55.43 811 P3$~1(~J9i 
11*19:~ ff! II* g .g. g 0 i5J 
@lj~~J9j 

ll&lf.f W fl & 00~:i:~11?: 
4,500,000.00 0.40 

.'lf@11x~J9i 

i=F*n*"~ 

1, l 07 ,778,892. 78 

1,107,778,892.78 

~K Tm fff-Oli 

2,781,838,612.89 

2,205,547 ,779. 75 

12,850,000.00 

563,440,833.14 

2,781,838,612.89 

~IE llii fff-Oli 

1,107,778,892.78 

I 
I 

I 
6 18,742,580.82 

I 4,500,000.00 



fl 

11 

II 

11 

11 

11 

II 

IJ 

I l 

2022 ~IJJJ1HHIHUfHt 

~:fJJ~'<Wi 

~ fiiJ Y!IE iiii ~ Wi t,f-9!1Eflli~ 

ffiJtfl (§ J'IH~ 
~t {Ylj 

~It6/itt'i! 
Ji* 00 ff)-ffi 

iiWi (%) ii®! 
bt~1J (%) 

;)tftMll:&t 490,692,422.63 
43.96 

6,156,110.67 l.25 484,536,3 11 .96 

A 

"' i:I· I, 116,274,602.44 - 8,495,709.66 - I 107,778,892.78 

ITTIC ~ ~*~Wl ~fn~~ 

1 ~ !2). l*J (* 1 ~) 2,774,003,488.39 1,082 293,044.20 

1 ¥ 2~(*2~) 3,905,001.25 4 740.000.00 

2 ¥ 3~ (*3~) 3.160,000.00 2 764,598.99 

3 ¥ 4~ (*4~) 2,467,098.99 I ,066,679.25 

4 ¥ 5 ~ (* 5ff-) 906.009.00 25!000!000.00 

5 ~ !2)._t 25,410,280.00 410,280.00 

tj\ it 2,809 .851,877 .63 1.116.274.602.44 

(111( : WmlElft~ 28,013,264.74 8,495,709.66 

A it 2,781,838,612.89 I ,107,778,892.78 0 

iF*~Wl 

1!li*A!6~ 
ITT!E illi ~ .wl :1-,;f,mlCi'ft~ 

it&1i¥~;&~7f ~ff~~ 0 i3J 2,339,598.99 2,339,598.99 

A 
0 it 2,339,598.99 2,339,598.99 

C3) 1~f§ ffl JXl..~%'~iH.ll~ittlW mtE (ft~ 8~;it1lli!Siz~~~J9l 

©m*~· ~~~snm~tt•w~m~~!Siz~~~ 

ffiWH~ 

J'IH.9:!* ittlm! El3 

$ (%) 

100.00 ffiit5'Gf~t&@l 

100.00 -



lt19tl lt1Y"tl 
~Wt ~®! 

(%) (%) 

1fF\2).r.kj(-fr 1 fF) l 0,000,000.00 76.92 

1 ~ 2fF(-fr2fF) 4,500,000.00 100.00 

2~ 3fF( -fr 2fF) 3,000,000.00 23.08 150 000.00 

A it 13,000,000.00 150,000.00 4,500,000.00 -l=I -

~*~ ~f)J~ 

~!E ifff~Wl WE ifff ft-Wi 
~IC itt 

lt{YIJ rH.!Eilli~ ltiY~ r;r-WE~H~ 
~Wi ~®! 

(%) (%) 

I ~!i.J.rkJ<* I~ ) 558,455,708.64 94.83 1,130 935.16 463,550,463.38 94.47 406 667.00 

1 It 2~( fS' 2~) 3,905 001.25 0.66 210,089.07 240 000.00 0.05 12!912.00 

2 It 3'.F(* 3~) 160,000.00 0.03 9,248.00 425,000.00 0.09 241565.00 

3It4~(*4~) 127 500.00 0.02 8 351.25 1,066,679.25 0.22 69 867.49 

4 It 5 ~(*5~) 906 009.00 0.15 190,443.09 25,000,000.00 5.09 5,255,000.00 

5 "F !i)._t 25 410,280.00 4.3 1 23 974 599.18 410,280.00 0.08 387 099.18 

.b. 

"" it 588,964,498.89 - 25,523,665.75 490,692,422.63 - 6,156,110.67 

fF*~Wt 
rm § 

~lHm~Wi ~-Oli<tt-lr ~11E Dii 111--0li 

f~t:tit~JF£ 829,479,237.76 829,479 237.76 

~~;Jr"'£ 2,037 000 000.00 2,037,000 000.00 

{!Ji~~~ 3,865,432,245. 74 120,300,000.00 3,745,132,245.74 

A 
l=I it 6,731,911,483.50 120,300,000.00 6,611,611,483.50 



f I 

11 

11 

11 

11 

II 

l j 

11 

I l 

mlE®~~ ~{Ult~ 

{i§ t=t it :!<,JJ rz: 1P.1 1,338,950,000.00 

fJM 9!:t rz: £ 1,742,550,000.00 

{~~t9:Wi 2,974,063,616.96 120,300,000.00 

A it 6,055,563 ,6 16.96 120,300,000.00 p 

<-A) -ffWimi&~ 

< l > *~JJJi'Z1J~~tFH~. 
I 

h !J'*;'J':Sl lj,tJJ;'J': fZl 

~ § I 
I HH!ii~~ tf>l*ift-16- l~Hliilft !li lri!ii~gj 

I 
.q;!S<ift.fit I 

ldi !Ji;f!IJ.1~ I 4 172 240 329.00 18 357 857.45 4,153 882 471.55 2,325 083,934.21 

I 
I 
I 

I 10,230,369.31 

.g. it I 4, 172,240.329.00 18,357,857.45 4,153,882,471.55 2,325.083.934.21 I 10,230,369.31 

*~~Z;1J:@:~ 

~ J.l!J ~WI~~ 1&@.)~ ~ii~ 
itt~ 

I 
I I 

~@.) ~m 

'Ml ~5H.ll 1W #,. I , , ;f.)i., 10,230,369 .31 8, 127,488.14 

A 
p it 10,230,369.31 

( --t) i(:WJJN;t;{t)t~ 

L -L~JtJJJJ~~f.9:~5Ht~ 

8,127,488.14 . 

2022 ~./UJ~HIV~llftfl 

mlE TIIl fft-0'1 

1,338,950,000.00 

1,742,550,000.00 

2,853, 763,616.96 

5,935,263,616.96 

if*lfrl,W.itl 

~l<iliillt!li IK f•iJ 

I 
2 314,853,564.90 I 

2.314,853,564.90 

Jt{lli ~*~~ 

~Z;1J I 
18,357 ,857.45 

18,357 ,857.45 

~ § ~1JJ~~9i *~~jJQ *~~~ ~*~$Yi 

X1 II*-g :il?: !l.H.9: ~ 15,895,967.64 13,022,446.68 28,918,414.32 

1J\ it 15,895,967.64 13,022,446.68 28,918,414.32 

l/r1( : * 1JJ!R~ t9: 55'i lh1( {j'I !It I 

I 
I 

~ 

A it I 28,918,414.32 p 15,895,967.64 I 13,022,446.68 



iJ'c;1m ~t.mr~.filiA ~ ltll tl;-3-i& 
~j;-f.2:lfi 

f:ll:Yi (l'~ f.2: !?Wlild ildi.~t:f 

A 

"' it 22 000,000.00 15,895,967.64 13,022,446.68 

I 
-, -3-'if{Eilt. 

=-J!)<'if{Eilt. 

itYl ~UJi fi~ ilf.Q•J ilt. f9: ~ ¥ 20,000,000.00 13,042,281. 78 10,011,704.24 

~:f!f 1>1rniiJ 

j;\lj ~t ti lib& J.2: If! tt Jill :(f 2,000,000.00 2,853,685.86 3,010,742.44 

lllrniil 

*1F~~~i;IJ 

I 
~iliilU&iF 

hlf.2: l~i!\i {l'L ;l{ltll;&~ 1Li!f~1il0.!i1.~ iHl!~!H if-*:#<W! 
;ttlt!l *~~Ji 

'.Jti',IJ Jll!::.f!JJlJi.;f1JifiJ ~t~ 

A 

"' ii' 28,918,414.32 

I 

-, -3-11\' :fl>jY. 

=-l~il'fE~V. 

l1YJ~t~lmiw.M~Y.f:ll:%!£~:f!f~0iil 23,053,986.02 

ml~ttifi~if.lif:ll:!lt'if Jfilff ~ 0 ii] 5,864,428.30 

t9l § i=FM~®l ;;fs:i=F±f!'11JQ ;;fs:i=f:/Jf!Z& i=F*~Wl 

- ' mlHfil 1* ffi~it 120,651,997.04 120,651,997.04 

~i:p: }%/j_, ~1Ji4m 120,651 ,997.04 120,651,997.04 

=, ~ittJTIF-1 C:VIHfii) ~it 47,816,760.92 6,069,603. 12 53,886,364.04 

~ i:p: /% ffi' ~1Ji4m 47,816,760.92 6,069,603.12 53,886,364.04 

.:= , mrrnffl1ffi~it 72,835,236.12 - - 66,765,633.00 

~i:p: /%ffi, ~1Ji4m 72,835,236.12 - - 66,765,633.00 

Im' lfl!<ffi{lt~ ~ it~fill~it 
I 
I 



~ § ~W~®i *~mtm *~~& ~*~Wl 

~i:f:i: /J;}j_, }trft4m 

Ii. , m~ oo ffi-01 ~it 72,835 236. 12 - - 66 765,633.00 

~i:f:i: JJ;]j_, ~m4m 72,835,236. 12 - - 66,765,633 .00 

23,395,122.28 25,806,427.46 

23,395, 122.28 25,806,427.46 

~ § ~t<n~W! *~m110 /.ji:~/Ji1.:& iF*~Wi 

\ I - , m~filimt-Ol~it 46,985,645.65 723,052.43 30,600.00 47,678,098.08 

~ i:p: /J; )j_,&~~Ji¥JJ 33,077,521.33 33,077,521.33 

;tflffi&-1' 7,889.00 7,889.00 

ill~ii-1' 501,56 1.06 501,561.06 

:lt1mi&-1' 13,908,124.32 213,602.37 30,600.00 14,091,126.69 11 

=, ~it1JTll3~it 21,179,218.19 3,130,277.61 26,520.00 24,282,975.80 

:lt i:p : m )j_& ltm 1m 10,741,528.75 1,758,341.28 12,499,870.03 

1 J ;tfl:Jmii-1' 446.39 446.39 

ill ~itr i& %). 63,159.12 63,159.12 

~1lliii-1' 10,437,689.44 1,308,330.82 26,520.00 11, 719,500.26 

=:, m~filiWt-Ol~it 25,806,427.46 - - 23,395,122.28 

:lt i:p: m )j_&~m¥JJ 22,335,992.58 - - 20,577 ,65 1.30 
l j 

~Jtffi&-1' I 7,442.61 

ill~~i&-1' I 438,401.94 

ll ~1mi&-1' 3,470,434.88 - - 2,371,626.43 

IZ!J, ~{~Ui-1'~it - -

Ji , m~ooffi-Ol~it 25,806,427.46 - - 23,395,122.28 

11 



2022 ~l.lM:~HIVMfH! 

rm § ~f]]~filt ;;$:~it'11Jll *~~& ~*~~Yi 

:it9=1: m~&~m~m 22,335,992.58 - - 20,577 ,651.30 

tfl~i9:~ 7,442.61 

~~fili9:~ I 
I 438,401.94 

:it1ilii9:~ 3,470,434.88 - - 2,371,626.43 

<+) 5t%~ri: 
L 5'C%Wf.rz=7t~ 

rm § ~tJJ~Wi ;;$:~:if1)JllWi *~~&~9! ~*~~ 

-, NHft~ii- 3,067,452.83 8,763,469.83 

:it i:p : !fj;: 14 3,067,452.83 I 8,763,469.83 

=, ~it~WlliJ~it 953,330.19 1,486,376.96 

:it i:p : !f)\ 14 I 953,330.19 1,486,376.96 

.=:, ~{jliftf~~it - -

:it i:p : !fj;: 14 - -

[9 , ~IE001fHi~it 2,114,122.64 I - I -

:it9=1: !fj;: 14 2,114,122.64 - -

J9i § ~:fJJ~Wl ;;fs:~if/1111~~ *~Pllfi~Wl ;lt{t!.i,~&f.91 

i.IJ0~H~:Xtl:l 8,492,740.48 1,633,686.30 3 819,931.50 

;lt{!B:Ji:tl:l 308 564.21 423,893.87 

I 
I 
I 

224,723.98 I 
A 
0 it 8,801,304.69 2,057,580.17 4,044,655.48 1 

<+=)~~m~m~ri:~~~m~m~m 

1, mmM~mW£.rz:~mmM~m~m~~~m€oo~•~~ 

ms•~•mM~mW£.rz:~mmM~m~m 

11,830,922.66 

11,830,922.66 

2,439,707.15 

2,439,707.15 

I 

I 
I 
I 

9,391,2 15.51 

9,391,215.51 

;lt{fu(l.1Z 

~*~ll9i 
&B~IJR 

It) 

6 306,495.28 

507,734.10 

6,814,229.38 



11 

Ja!MJiJT~~H>i ~ PJtlHllt@AAW. :ia!MJiff~iW.~ PJtLHl:il@AAW. 
FI 'fA f IJ! ?Hntti~~ F t-ffi {'i< JJ, 9t ?Hatti~~ 

f 1 
-, JmMJiMfJW.~F 81,98 1,368.04 327,925,472.19 85,070, 107 .24 340,280,428.97 

~ f= ilf£11<1t ~ 81,981,368.04 327,925,472.19 85,070, 107.24 340,280,428.97 

=, jfilMJiM~H}l'fA fm 25,513,714.14 102,054,856.52 20,176,089.53 80,704,358.10 

~0 ft11Hiitilii~ 214,002.70 856,010.78 160,185.29 640,74l.l4 

~Z;:IJit A 3ltl:lt91~iiB~ 
~M~F 8~0 ftffi'1i 

11 
~Z;:IJ 

@tl5l:fm#:fU .~. 25,299,711.44 101,198,845.74 20,015,904.24 80,063,6 16.96 

J9l § ~*;lt®! ~f)J;ltWJ 

11 
BH1~14~ 292,499.99 3 776 282.60 

tl~f~t~F 11 8,967 ,042.24 63 837 840.00 

A i-1- 119,259,542.23 67,6 14,122.60 l=l 

11 <+Im ) ~~U!llfff ~ 
:r.m § ~Jl~*'Wl ~1JJ*'W! 

~:fljlf/j~ 500,000,000.00 

I I A it 500.000,000.00 I l=l 

11 
J9l § ~W*'W! *~:tmJ10 :<is:~(Jl}Zd> ~**'Wl 

-,~MWrM 11,762,7 19.85 76,768,805.04 77,381,768.40 11,149,756.49 

=, ~IIJU§;flii~U-~5Etit 3,005,853.02 7,258,046.82 7,777,428.41 2,486,471.43 

u :ff:it:lW 

A 
l=l it 14,768,572.87 84,026,851.86 85,159,196.8 1 13,636,227.92 

11 



:im 13 fFtJJ~~Y! :<fs:£F:tfttmWl :<fs:fF~d>Wl fp*~~ 

- , I~L ~~, ¥$~~ 9,486,277.47 65,740,294.72 65,740,294.72 9,486,277.47 

;t1H~m~ 

=, IIRI;ffll5¥U~ 600,000.00 2,208,442.69 2,776,322.69 32,120.00 

.=. , f±~-f*~~~ 90,896.06 l,575,835.l l l ,577,035.59 89,695.58 

~q:i: ~ fi 1* II~ 'f)t 80,575.26 1,534,710.79 1,535,884.31 79,401.74 

If~f*~~~ 2,949.34 34,597.81 34,624.77 2,922.38 
I 

~ w f*ll~ 'f)t 7,371.46 6,526.51 6,526.51 7,371.46 

[g, fiffj0t.R~ 176,661.31 5,270,375.67 5,270,375.67 176,661.31 

Ji' I~~r,innl!RI~ 1,408,885.o 1 I 1,300,320.64 1,344,203.52 1,365,002.13 

I 
w~~ 

1\ , ~1t'1Jiff M 673,536.21 673,536.21 

A it 11,762,719.85 76,768,805.04 77,381,768.40 11,149,756.49 J::J 

:im 13 £F1n~~fm :<ts:£Fm1Jn I :;;js:£F~d> fp*~Wl 

- , ~*~~1*1~ 235,959.25 2,839,666.66 2,841,824.74 233,801.17 

=, 9(~f*~~~ 11,126.80 124,226.34 124,320.82 11,032.32 

.=. ' if:~ fF ~#1.X 'f)t 2,758,766.97 4,294,153.82 4,811,282.85 2,241,637.94 

A it 3,005,853.02 7,258,046.82 7,777,428.41 2,486,471.43 J::J 

J9i 13 fp*~~ fpfJJ~Wl 

m-OHJi 13,569,760.92 17 ,861,986.03 

ii::~.P!ff~m 230, 166,607 .57 247,215,524.81 

-1' .A.P!f f~tJi 1,774,110.14 1,118,471.50 

~nHU?~~m 564,953.49 946,284.26 

~w ~1rnt1Jn c 1rt11rn~W :e.t ~ ~ft1Jn) 403,538.21 675,917.33 

A it 246,478,970.33 267,818,183.93 J::J 



, I 

11 

11 

I I 

II 

I J 

II 

l J 

l 1 

Jn .y, § 

$.f,HIJ.~, 

$.fiRIHIJ 

~f lli$_ fi )J';X Jg! 

A it J:l 

1, ~flli$_fi~Jl)! 

CD1t<*XJ9lf1:~~Ll~~fili$.fi*XJ9! 

Jg! § 

Wt~tl:* 

1~iHiE~ 

Jm1!f-:fil: 

f·~1& f-~fi*XJ9! 

ftflli 

A it J:l 

Jg! § ft:tn~W! 

5ld lJ AA JJt fH!t-&~ 420,729, 181.1 8 

A it I 420,729,181.1 8 J:l 

Jg! § ft'.1n~W! 

:t!!.1~H!fHi'Htt-&~ 393,930,457.04 

A 
J:l it I 393,930,457.04 

ft:*~~Yi if:fn~W! 

312,015,342.04 421,595,562.50 

312,015,342.04 42 1,595,562.50 

ft:*~W! I ft'.1n~W! 
I 

58,962,332.03 144,725,444.72 

33,082,068.45 35,551,049.45 

245,340.60 

129,765,261.15 179,975,9 10.09 

89,960,339.81 61,343,158.24 

312,015,342.04 421,595,562.50 

-*1U1~JJOW! -*M~d>W! iF**~W! 

81,647,3 11.56 502.376.492.74 

81,647,3 11.56 502,376,492.74 

-*1Vli~:JJO~ -*W~~d>W! ft:**~~ 

134,366,999.55 528,297 ,456.59 

134,366,999.55 528,297,456.59 

32,000,000.00 8,000,000.00 



2022 fF/jt9!-HH1H~J!ttl: 

J3i § ~*~Wl ~W~Wi 

-~r"'J~1JWHJ~Bf1f~~ [f>ftttJ\, c=+=) l 1,071,729,253.88 46,093, 150.68 

A it 1,103,729,253.88 54,093,150.68 J:::l 

~;K;flj.$[R 
fl§'~~Jllj ~*~~ ~W~Wi 

fBJ 

f§JfH'M'~ 71,000,000.00 79,000,000.00 

Jj\ it 71,000,000.00 79 ,000,000.00 
I 

/Jf!;. : -~!*l~IJ WHIB?t [ f>ftttJ\, c=+) l 32,000,000.00 8,000,000.00 
I 

A it 39,000,000.00 I 
J:::l 71,000,000.00 ! 

I 
I 

J3i § ~*~119! ~M~Wl 

20 !lJl~*.ll 01 420,251,020.90 419,949,134.12 

20 ~~*.ll 02 513,697,979.66 513,226,281.55 

20 ~~*.ll 03 511,107,986.56 510,636,288.45 

21 ~~U~ PPNOOl 526,068,493.15 

1J\ it 1,971,125,480.27 1,443,811,704.12 

/JIP. : -~i*Ji1JJ!JHIB?t [ µftttJ\, <=+) l 1,071,729,253.88 46,093, 150.68 

A 
J:::l it 899,396,226.39 1,397,718,553.44 

l~~i;~ ITii{il :&tJ-B JI.II f~~JtJW~ :&ff~-Wl fF:fJJ~Wi 

20 ~Ifft 01 400,000 000.00 2020 fF l ..F.I 20 B 5 fF 400,000,000.00 419,949,134.12 

20 ~Ifft 02 500,000,000.00 2020 fF 6 ..F.I 8 8 3 fF 500,000,000.00 513,226,28 l.55 

20 ~ffl 03 500,000,000.00 2020 fF 7 ..F.1 16 B 3 fF 500,000,000.00 510,636,288.45 

2 1 ~mm 500,000,000.00 2022 fF l fl 20 B I 3 fF 500,000,000.00 

I 
I 

I 
PPNOOl I 



I I 

11 

11 

11 

If 

11 

I I 

11 

I I 

11 

f~gf~~1j\ ITii {ii .&ff BM 

A 
"' i-1- 1,900,000,000.00 

fmgf~lfl' *fF:&ff tP:Ifii {fi iHUtl ,g, 

20l!Jllf.IIO I 22 000 000.00 

20~~f.ll02 24 500 000.00 

20;1!#103 24 500,000.00 

2l !!Jllfil~ 500,000,000.00 26,068,493.15 

PPNOOl 

A 
0 it 500,000,000.00 97 ,068,493.15 

J9! § 

~J~tHtm 3 WlWif=~:rmit:lW 

A it l=l 

if:W~Wi 

t51J1t =lff ~ ~t-
W:Wi~Wi 

¥41J ~tllH9:~ *W: ~ 5,000,000,000.00 

:&JJHHIH~aJ 

i:p ~~~m:.~~i9: 2,500,000,000.00 

~~1jllR0aJ 

A 

"' it 7 ,500,000,000.00 

<=+Ji) ;lt·f!MX~IA 
( 1) 7t~ti-!f/5L 

Jifr6 bt~1j 

(%) 

66.67 

33.33 

100.00 

I 

fYi gf Jl/J llR :!Hf~~ ff: fJJ {JZ ®i 

1,900,000,000.00 1,443,811,704.12 

ill :ffr ffl' Flt~ *if~if ff:*{JZ ®i 

301 886.78 22 000,000.00 420,251,020.90 

471,698.11 24 500,000.00 513,697 ,979.66 

471 698. 11 24 500,000.00 5 11 107 ,986.56 

526,068,493.15 

1,245,283.00 71 ,000,000.00 I ,97 1, 125,480.27 

~*#::®1 ~M#::~ 

775,000,000.00 

775,000,000.00 

if*~l'lffi-

*1¥ *1¥ 
Jifr 6 bt {Ylj 

:lt'l1lll ~& W:~~Wi 
(%) 

5,000,000,000.00 66.67 

2,500,000,000.00 33.33 

7,500,000,000.00 100.00 



I 
I 

598,905,660.37 

-&r it 598,905,660.37 

22~1!! Yl 600,000,000.00 

-1 094 339.63 

it 598,905,660.3 7 

ff 1: 2022 i¥. WJ~t~'i'M!r1Hfl1*•~013J07f~ff 22 ~jg Yl PJ~AAi~i3J{~ (~-WD. 

~ff~8~A~ffi6~~--~ffM~~~ff~-~~~-§~0*AA#~0~). ~-~ 

3.90%B~lfll~:f1J$, ~OO:fU$t£tt.=:.1-it.~,i¥/Jtl*J1*~~3t. t£4.JJ1-~t@f1.~, B, WJ~t~'M1! 

mm~•~013JPT~ff~~~~M~~~&~H~•B~~~~m~~~&~•~•fil~ 

-r-1-N.~,BY:N. 

J9i § I i¥1'JJ~· *M±fl;l111~9! I * M ffe£ d> 419! i¥*~· 

m;;ts:¥M1ft cn~*mffi') I 450,407 ,458.35 I 450,407,458.35 

A 
J:l it I 450,407 ,458.35 l 450,407,458.35 

J9i § i¥1'JJ~• *i¥±f11Jll *i¥ i¥*~~9! 3t l;IJ '* [Z5] , 

ffe£d> 1t<t@ 

Y!~?Af ~0*9'~ 220,275,043.75 61,099,049.26 281,374,093.01 

1f ~?M~0W-~ 2,031,521.05 2,031,521.05 

A 
J:l it 222,306,564.80 61,099,049.26 283,405,614.06 1 -

rm § i¥1'JJ~Wl ;;fs:i¥±fl1Jll *i¥ffe£d> i¥*~· 

-fill: }Xl.,~ft ft£~ 221,401,531.29 91,256,572.46 312,658, 103. 75 

A it 221,401,531.29 91,256,572.46 312,658,103.75 J:l I 



11 

f I 
I 

:r.9! § *i:F~Wl __ti:p~Wi 

_Lifif*~~'.Yj 3,326,189,887.48 2,718,740,148.26 

if:t<JJim~~W! -1,589,867.52 
I 

*i:Fif M~Wi 
I 
I 3,326, 189,887.48 2,717,150,280.74 

I 
*if:ifl;JJO~Ji! 765,662,125.75 709,321,337.38 11 

!t9=1: *i:F<~~!J~fiJttA. 765,662,125.75 709,321,337.38 

*~~d>Wi 152,355,621. 72 100,281, 730.64 

11 
!t9=1: *ift'tltt:?M~0f>H& [ µft¥1J\, c=+-t) l 61 ,099,049.26 50,085,206.30 

*iff~IJ~ -Jl!):Pt..µ.& {ft~ [ llft¥1J\' ( = + )\) l 91,256,572.46 50,196,524.34 

*i¥if*#-Wi 3,939,496,391.51 3,326,189,887.48 

I I 
:r.9! § *i:F~~~m __ti¥ bt~ Wl 

~tt~!J ,@, t&A. 54,803,513.87 33,554,968.16 

11 ;f.ll ~ ~!J ,@, t&A. 202,898,402.08 94,364,351.51 

A it 257,701,915.95 127,919,319.67 "" 

II 
:r.9! § *i:Fbt~tw _Lifbt~W! 

f.§f¥~t&A. 991,583,174.13 841,458,362.35 

l J 

A it 991,583,174.13 841 ,458,362.35 "" 

:r.9! § *i:Fbt~~'.Yj __t if bt ~ {fjj! 

II JJR:J'!!f*B-fi'iJ 81,647,311.56 -20,6 11,004.82 

A it 81,647,31 1.56 -20,611 ,004.82 "" 

l I 



J9l § *if~~~m J::if~~Wl 

~ifll~tl5lA 11,039,094.35 20,289,240.40 

A it 11,039,094.35 20,289 ,240.40 0 

J9l § ;1s:if ~~Wl l:if~~~9i 

t.11mm1*1l5lA 63,899,617.64 114,279,633.71 

U~tl5(A 7, 178,897.90 3,303,737.26 

Jt1tM5lA 118,249.00 767,550.64 

A it 71, 196,764.54 118,350,921.61 0 

<=:+.Ji) 'if~~* 
:r}'A § ;1s:if~1:.~9i J:: if ~1:.-~9i 

;it 1\BPX;;1s: 871,397.88 4,814,345 .73 

A it 871,397.88 1 4,814,345.73 l=I 

:r}'A § ;1s:if~1:.i:m J:: if ~1:. i:oo 

7H*Wtffl 28,673,229.82 7,917,926.53 

A it 28,673,229.82 7,917,926.53 l=I 

J9l § ;1s:if~1:.Wl J:: if ~1:. Wt 

l*t§.f*ir!BJ 134,366,999.55 135,655,783.04 

A 
l=I it 134,366,999.55 135,655,783.04 



11 

:im § ;fd ¥ lit'.±. Wi J: ~lit'.±. W! 

fU .~,:Jlt±l 234,476,883.39 200,515,945.02 

f t ~: fU.~, 1&A 103,136,801.62 52,820,037.35 

89 285,718.12 95,067,770.09 

11 
.g. it 220,625,799.89 242,763,677.76 

:im § *~lit:±.W! J:~bt:±.Wi 

$(ffHHIJJ 23,394,159.56 I 11,703,714.29 

-t-m:ig~ 67,475.49 64,209.04 

A 
0 it 23,461,635.05 1 11,767,923.33 

11 

:im § *~lit'.±. f.9! J: ~lit'.±. f.9! 

I I 
tx .fid ¥! f~ ~ l]g -~~JI JIY: f)( t9: ~ i& .fid 13,022,446.68 6,365,604.49 

f!lft3H9:~M"1f J!JI J'BJ l]g f U .~,1!~.fid 239,294,580.07 371,769,351.68 

!lt.11f!lftx19: ~ 19: ~ ~ ~!t sg 11!x:.fid 
I 
I 
I 10,039' 735.22 60, 145,995.50 

A it I 0 262,356,761.97 438,280,951.67 

11 

.g. it 

267,040.08 

l I 
215,269.64 

267,040.08 215,269.64 

11 :im § *~bt~f.9! J:~bt~f.9! 

tir,~IH~;J( -19,517,555.08 -3,980,672.90 

~=tt:m:~~mtJl;J( 40,000,000.00 . 10,345, 100.00 

11 



t9l El *~bt:±Jwi __t~/,it.'±.~91 

f~~ t9: ~H§ ffl ~f.l~iJffi ~ -120,300,000.00 

*M@4~~tf-~IH.9:i~ -8,127,488.14 -3,713,587.90 

A 
l=1 it 12,354,956.78 -I I 7,649,160.80 

t9l El *~bt.'±.Wi __t ~/,it.'± Wi 

ti:# iJ: 1111: .fid 31,821,759.07 

f~ * 11H.13.;fH~ 13,998,925.82 

~flli 48,251.88 978,851. 16 

A 
l=1 it 14,047,177.70 32,800,610.23 

<ll!l+lm) lf~~~3ttli 

t9l El *~bt.'±.Wi __t ~/,it.'±. t91 

91/H~xl:l:l 921,188.40 

~flli 7.68 497,075.64 

A it 7.68 1 1,4 I 8,264.04 J:l 

t9l El * ~ bt .'±.¥.Yi __t ~ bt.'±. $91 

3MJiJT~~Hnm m 247,886,233.39 250,094,440.63 

:im.fil JlJT f ~m iJU~ 8,426,363 .81 -19, 164,487.02 
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